Date

7/10/2020
7/15/2020
7/24/2020
7/26/2020
7/31/2020

Time Incident

10:40 DISTRICT PROPERTY / MISSING / LOST / DAMAGED
14:15 Administrative Rpt

12:14 DISTRICT PROPERTY / MISSING / LOST / DAMAGED
1:44 DISTRICT PROPERTY / MISSING / LOST / DAMAGED
7:05 LOST/DAMAGED ID CARD

Location

Campus Police Office
District Support Operations
Campus Police Office
Outside

District Support Operations



Synopsis
Officer reported damaged district property.[)

Police Officer background investigation.
Employee reported damage to district property.
Officer reported damaged district property.
Employee reported lost district property.
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