Date	Time Incident	Location
7/10/2020	10:40 DISTRICT PROPERTY / MISSING / LOST / DAMAGED	Campus Police Office
7/15/2020	14:15 Administrative Rpt	District Support Operations
7/24/2020	12:14 DISTRICT PROPERTY / MISSING / LOST / DAMAGED	Campus Police Office
7/26/2020	1:44 DISTRICT PROPERTY / MISSING / LOST / DAMAGED	Outside
7/31/2020	7:05 LOST/DAMAGED ID CARD	District Support Operations

Synopsis Officer reported damaged district property.□

Police Officer background investigation.
Employee reported damage to district property.
Officer reported damaged district property.
Employee reported lost district property.